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FIVE9 INC.

ISIN:  US3383071012
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Price
32.92 USD

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.58% (-0.53)

US3383071012
FIVN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

2,242 EUR
S&P 500

32.50 USD (400)
32.88 USD (100)
33.34 USD
33.82 USD
32.60 USD
33.45 USD
32.959965 USD
1,448,806
47,745,112.68
21,336

WKN: 338307101

200.00
175.00
150.00
125.00
100.00

75.00 |J

50.00

25.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3383071012&ID_NOTATION=100298689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3383071012&ID_NOTATION=100298689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=445d5886ed047dd2485c0aa46585737a7595029005065706de8d68a7372ee4a7&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d38764bb0c4785404&time=1724054925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40e02fa8d31a19e62fe5f050c9fd4dbf9d4af94966f6a65aa9fb9afbc8bf527f&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf2ef2c7d56bada91&time=1724054925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef27dc1f8f1f704fb197401f044af27df3f9b20ddced0588a8067ab2341ac6a3&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=23110cf6c4f208839&time=1724054925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44e3c8aee8e1bca4f00d7e13a6e538aa4df061dfe0ab4d8d87540f0708ab971d&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2668bc0d5b20e9879&time=1724054925&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b2f71da49964244b57b5fefff19f8be3503d30eab4f9a39705f57926723855a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63407dcd2076dcfe1&time=1724054925&tool=RSC

FIVES INC.

Details
2024/08/16 22:00:00 5Y
Price
32.92 USD
Difference ©  -1.58%(-0.53) 200.00
G . 175.00 || {r |
eneral attributes I
ISIN US3383071012 | Nd
150.00
Symbol FIVN )
Exchange Nasdaq | ”’l
Currency uUsD 125.00 J” ﬂ ||,
Sector Software | / I
Security type Stock 100.00 W
Market cap (m) 2,242 EUR ,J ‘ h M
Benchmark S&P 500 75.00 | JI." f
n f ¥
Market data 50.00
Bid (Bid size) 32.50 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 32.88 USD (100) 25.00
Open 33.34 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 33.82 USD
Low 32.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.45 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 32.959965 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,448,806
Trading volume 47,745,112.68 Price data
Number of trades 21,336 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 32.55 USD (2,292,557)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 41.15USD (1,801,612)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 48.68 USD (1,438,209)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 61.14 USD (1,317,781)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 81.24 USD (2024/01/22)
Perf (%) -54.70% -54.14% -82.08% YTD Low | date 28.75 USD (2024/08/09)
Perf (abs.) -39.75 -38.86 -150.77 52 Weeks High | date 92.40 USD (2023/12/04)
Beta 0.11 0.85 1.42 52 Weeks Low | date 28.75 USD (2024/08/09)
Volatility 61.48 52.91 58.36

Arbitrage views

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2023/05/

Time

22:26

08:03

22:00

08:08

15:30

Price

29.85 EUR

30.36 EUR

32.92 USD

30.36 EUR

62.00 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

47.75

0.00

0.01

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=100298689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264715146
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108388264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102166847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231209523

FIVES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/08/ 08:04 30.27 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:30 29.62 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 30.36 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231209523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101288138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100858684

FIVES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Flved

Contact Details
FIVE9 INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David DeWalt
David Welsh
Jack Acosta
Jonathan Mariner
Julie Iskow
Michael Burdiek
Robert Zollars
Susan
Barsamian
Rowan Trollope
Anand

Chandrasekaran
Barry

Zwarenstein
Callan Schebella
Dan Burkland
David Pickering
Genefa Murphy
James Doran
Jonathan

Rosenberg
Kimberly

Lytikainen
Panos Kozanian

Scott Welch

Tricia Yankovich

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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